Reminders:

PMHS May 20-24%" Schedule

Seniors should have a summative assessment between May 7" and 14™ (regular schedule,
regular PMHS testing schedule)

ALL 9™-11* grade students will be in attendance every day through May 24"

PMHS expects all teachers to administer a summative assessment the final week of school
EOC/FSA Make-Ups will still be going on this week (especially grade 9 FSA) and IB testing is
going on for Physics, Environmental Science and Spanish.

Graduation Rehearsal — May 21 (afternoon)

Monday, May 20

Normal Bell Schedule

Testing Day:

Science, Social Studies and Academies

Tuesday, May 21*

Normal Bell Schedule

Testing Day:

English and Electives

Wednesday, May 22

Normal Wednesday Early Release Bell Schedule

Testing Day:

Math and World Languages

Thursday, May 23"

9:15-9:50
9:55-10:30
10:35-11:10
11:15-11:50
11:55-12:30
12:30-1:00
Friday, May
9:15-10:05
10:10-11:00

11:00-11:30

Period 1
Period 2
Period 3
Period 4
Period 5
Lunch
24t

Period 6
Period 7

Lunch



