PMHS May 20-24th Schedule

Reminders:

- Seniors should have a summative assessment between May 7th and 14th (regular schedule, regular PMHS testing schedule)
- ALL 9th-11th grade students will be in attendance every day through May 24th
- PMHS expects all teachers to administer a summative assessment the final week of school
- EOC/FSA Make-Ups will still be going on this week (especially grade 9 FSA) and IB testing is going on for Physics, Environmental Science and Spanish.
- Graduation Rehearsal May 21 (afternoon)

Monday, May 20th

Normal Bell Schedule

Testing Day: Science, Social Studies and Academies

Tuesday, May 21st

Normal Bell Schedule

Testing Day: English and Electives

Wednesday, May 22nd

Normal Wednesday Early Release Bell Schedule

Testing Day: Math and World Languages

Thursday, May 23rd

9:15-9:50	Period 1
9:55-10:30	Period 2
10:35-11:10	Period 3
11:15-11:50	Period 4
11:55-12:30	Period 5
12:30-1:00	Lunch

Friday, May 24th

9:15-10:05	Period 6
10:10-11:00	Period 7
11:00-11:30	Lunch